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200 cd/klm

160 cd/klm

120 cd/klm

80 cd/klm

40 cd/klm

90°

180°

270°

0°

200 cd/klm

160 cd/klm

120 cd/klm

80 cd/klm

40 cd/klm

90°

180°

270°

0°

10s-8min

Time Sens
- +

0-8M

180˚

0-8meter

- +

SENSOR

60×LED  SMD  9W  100V-240V  720lm  3000K/4200K

Material:
Finishing:
Internal box:
External box:    

Die-casting aluminum body, PMMA diffuser.
Surface anti-ageing electrostatic spray processing.
240×220×190
455×255×400

60×LED  SMD  9W  100V-240V  720lm  3000K/4200K

Material:
Finishing:
Internal box:
External box:    

Die-casting aluminum body, PMMA diffuser.
Surface anti-ageing electrostatic spray processing.
240×220×190
455×255×400

��˚*

WALL-LIGHT-195

Inside：2�0f220f190
Outside：�55f255f�00

WALL-LIGHT-196S

Inside：2�0f220f190
Outside：�55f255f�00


